
2025-03磁粉取证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 邓伟 5139221993****1853 MT Ⅰ

2 郭起铵 6101131999****1630 MT Ⅰ

3 何雷 6101221990****2018 MT Ⅰ

4 胡卫兵 6104251990****2616 MT Ⅰ

5 姬云诗 6105271991****4945 MT Ⅰ

6 李倩 6105021993****462X MT Ⅰ

7 李洋 6104251997****0210 MT Ⅰ

8 刘静妍 6105232003****1668 MT Ⅰ

9 刘韶昆 6501081994****0017 MT Ⅰ

10 吕涛 6101211989****4439 MT Ⅰ

11 唐朝 6104251998****0219 MT Ⅰ

12 童正兰 6422211984****0726 MT Ⅰ

13 闫子轩 6127261997****2714 MT Ⅰ

14 于金兵 6105261993****0411 MT Ⅰ

15 禹轩 6104811994****5839 MT Ⅰ

16 张婷 6101211985****7865 MT Ⅰ

17 张伟 4109281987****3313 MT Ⅰ

18 赵竟含 6101112000****5020 MT Ⅰ

19 陈昆 6104231988****0079 MT Ⅱ

20 陈旭东 6103271992****1814 MT Ⅱ

21 崔文洋 6205222001****3712 MT Ⅱ

22 段坤利 6101041981****8419 MT Ⅱ

23 樊健健 6105282002****5711 MT Ⅱ

24 樊江鹏 6105811987****001X MT Ⅱ

25 范童贞 6103261997****0621 MT Ⅱ

26 耿士昱 4103811999****3532 MT Ⅱ

27 郭彬辉 1423011988****1017 MT Ⅱ



28 郭继璇 1402271996****0324 MT Ⅱ

29 郭亮亮 6127241990****0156 MT Ⅱ

30 韩丽 2327221981****0026 MT Ⅱ

31 郝丁丁 6127271992****4238 MT Ⅱ

32 何京衡 6123231987****8656 MT Ⅱ

33 洪彦 6101211980****4460 MT Ⅱ

34 侯景龙 6105272001****2110 MT Ⅱ

35 黄伟 6101251983****4731 MT Ⅱ

36 金浩 6228011988****1411 MT Ⅱ

37 雷晨亮 6105282001****8913 MT Ⅱ

38 李承霖 6422212001****309X MT Ⅱ

39 李东阳 6125251997****4833 MT Ⅱ

40 李磊 6101231989****2357 MT Ⅱ

41 李亮亮 6104281990****4533 MT Ⅱ

42 李雯 6104021985****7505 MT Ⅱ

43 李希文 6101132000****2113 MT Ⅱ

44 李兴芳 6106251991****115X MT Ⅱ

45 李星 6106021990****3017 MT Ⅱ

46 李幸运 4110232001****5018 MT Ⅱ

47 李娅 6106021990****1647 MT Ⅱ

48 刘爱军 6127271978****211X MT Ⅱ

49 刘厦 6103221988****1934 MT Ⅱ

50 刘小华 6127311992****002X MT Ⅱ

51 刘啸洋 6105261996****0017 MT Ⅱ

52 刘阳 6105812001****4714 MT Ⅱ

53 吕丹 6101211988****5603 MT Ⅱ

54 马磊 6104031999****1517 MT Ⅱ

55 马育韬 6104292001****2912 MT Ⅱ

56 苗妮 6106021989****0645 MT Ⅱ

57 乔建宁 6105281994****2718 MT Ⅱ



58 施波 6101121982****5015 MT Ⅱ

59 宋飞 6104231988****1312 MT Ⅱ

60 宋雨泽 6104241999****7612 MT Ⅱ

61 孙拓 6105281992****0093 MT Ⅱ

62 田阳 6101221994****2846 MT Ⅱ

63 王丹 6205222001****3713 MT Ⅱ

64 王殿海 6123271967****0210 MT Ⅱ

65 王士瑞 2106822001****4213 MT Ⅱ

66 王嗣焓 6103262001****1614 MT Ⅱ

67 王铁鑫 6105282002****3616 MT Ⅱ

68 王雪洁 6103212000****7621 MT Ⅱ

69 王艳琴 1427221975****0927 MT Ⅱ

70 王桢 6104251999****0237 MT Ⅱ

71 卫彦羽 1427241998****0030 MT Ⅱ

72 卫峥 6101021994****3550 MT Ⅱ

73 魏子越 6201022001****1135 MT Ⅱ

74 吴小虎 6124221998****6637 MT Ⅱ

75 仵龙飞 6103211988****1314 MT Ⅱ

76 伍伟刚 6101211986****3856 MT Ⅱ

77 谢婉婷 6123011999****3527 MT Ⅱ

78 熊兵兵 4112221988****0015 MT Ⅱ

79 徐蓉 6101261990****4948 MT Ⅱ

80 徐新锋 6104311978****0612 MT Ⅱ

81 杨关应 6124291992****4796 MT Ⅱ

82 杨嘉潇 6104312000****3839 MT Ⅱ

83 杨珏方 6104232001****2015 MT Ⅱ

84 杨平希 6101251989****6655 MT Ⅱ

85 杨倩 6104811992****5045 MT Ⅱ

86 杨瑞环 4112821989****3122 MT Ⅱ

87 杨渊 6104251995****261X MT Ⅱ



88 伊万明 6124222000****7815 MT Ⅱ

89 袁智森 6101142000****1512 MT Ⅱ

90 张浩 6103261997****1431 MT Ⅱ

91 张美玲 6204212002****2021 MT Ⅱ

92 张消 6123251993****0912 MT Ⅱ

93 张小俊 6125251993****3496 MT Ⅱ

94 张兴 6104231987****1390 MT Ⅱ

95 张艳妮 6105241982****0826 MT Ⅱ

96 张永发 6104221998****1419 MT Ⅱ

97 张针霖 5103031998****0013 MT Ⅱ

98 赵慧芳 2202811982****0542 MT Ⅱ

99 赵佳艺 6205022000****1065 MT Ⅱ

100 赵亮 6103222001****5813 MT Ⅱ

101 钟琪 3624242001****1116 MT Ⅱ

102 段杰 6101261992****1411 MT Ⅱ

103 樊思蓉 6105262001****1920 MT Ⅱ

104 郭涵瑞 6105811998****1619 MT Ⅱ

105 侯宝根 6103032003****4813 MT Ⅱ

106 贾自立 4111211989****2071 MT Ⅱ

107 寇周俊 6106321997****1010 MT Ⅱ

108 李凡 6101241994****452X MT Ⅱ

109 李延玮 6101212001****7393 MT Ⅱ

110 马思宁 6105232000****4028 MT Ⅱ

111 史秀莹 3709822001****6479 MT Ⅱ

112 苏科源 6101031997****0019 MT Ⅱ

113 王国华 6103231998****0011 MT Ⅱ

114 王蒿 6123231997****7612 MT Ⅱ

115 王小芳 6127221988****0026 MT Ⅱ

116 杨思凡 6301022000****2013 MT Ⅱ

117 于晓丹 6103231987****5944 MT Ⅱ



118 张亮德 6223011993****8679 MT Ⅱ

119 郑文龙 6106291987****3213 MT Ⅱ

2025-03磁粉换证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 常鹏 1404241981****0424 MT Ⅱ

2 常永科 6105261984****4016 MT Ⅱ

3 陈俊甫 6103031981****2011 MT Ⅱ

4 陈稳定 6105231980****3673 MT Ⅱ

5 楮记峰 6105231986****3375 MT Ⅱ

6 崔锐 6103021983****3512 MT Ⅱ

7 丁润成 6123271965****0015 MT Ⅱ

8 范曾 6104241989****7638 MT Ⅱ

9 冯超仑 6104311988****4634 MT Ⅱ

10 冯国庆 1427031992****3334 MT Ⅱ

11 顾云飞 6103211994****4255 MT Ⅱ

12 郭峰 6101021978****033X MT Ⅱ

13 韩江宏 6127241988****1132 MT Ⅱ

14 郝海彬 1404291995****1217 MT Ⅱ

15 何晨博 6105241991****6031 MT Ⅱ

16 何英霞 6101251969****6665 MT Ⅱ

17 侯一凡 6101031993****0026 MT Ⅱ

18 季文静 6105211984****0629 MT Ⅱ

19 蒋桂平 3210281980****5210 MT Ⅱ

20 居建伟 6101031962****3675 MT Ⅱ

21 雷宇航 6127321986****4814 MT Ⅱ

22 李唱 6127321990****2214 MT Ⅱ

23 李金旺 6223231994****2415 MT Ⅱ



24 李玮 6103021975****4034 MT Ⅱ

25 李旭 6103231995****0913 MT Ⅱ

26 李运蛟 1304351992****1825 MT Ⅱ

27 梁超 6102021994****0012 MT Ⅱ

28 刘冰 6105231988****3330 MT Ⅱ

29 刘富英 1325291978****0621 MT Ⅱ

30 刘海森 6104031980****0051 MT Ⅱ

31 刘岩 1304021983****2420 MT Ⅱ

32 卢辉 6103301981****3014 MT Ⅱ

33 鲁晓璐 6103021993****4523 MT Ⅱ

34 鲁云亮 6106281987****0834 MT Ⅱ

35 陆炯 6101031968****3624 MT Ⅱ

36 罗亚龙 6106211990****0638 MT Ⅱ

37 吕涛 6101251983****6653 MT Ⅱ

38 马晶 6127011987****0616 MT Ⅱ

39 钱莎 6101251984****7141 MT Ⅱ

40 秦海军 6103021977****4015 MT Ⅱ

41 茹宝宁 6103021983****455X MT Ⅱ

42 盛东旭 6102031984****2919 MT Ⅱ

43 史松杰 4114211994****1619 MT Ⅱ

44 史引弟 6103241992****3736 MT Ⅱ

45 孙博 6101251978****6657 MT Ⅱ

46 孙郁 6101141975****0539 MT Ⅱ

47 王东 6104041991****4035 MT Ⅱ

48 王鸽 6101211988****3856 MT Ⅱ

49 王汉超 6103231989****4233 MT Ⅱ



50 王进 6101131969****0474 MT Ⅱ

51 王坤 6101211985****3975 MT Ⅱ

52 王满强 6101221993****7114 MT Ⅱ

53 王正正 6105281988****6313 MT Ⅱ

54 吴宇星 1422271992****0015 MT Ⅱ

55 武林英 6104231984****0047 MT Ⅱ

56 武萍 6103231991****472X MT Ⅱ

57 辛天宁 6103221979****3614 MT Ⅱ

58 邢辉 6102021981****0013 MT Ⅱ

59 杨宸萱 6101241990****3981 MT Ⅱ

60 杨进 6103241993****1831 MT Ⅱ

61 杨三平 6226301989****0676 MT Ⅱ

62 张驰 6103261990****1017 MT Ⅱ

63 张力 6101221981****4336 MT Ⅱ

64 张若晨 6101251995****6212 MT Ⅱ

65 张世和 6101031968****375X MT Ⅱ

66 张银 6105231987****0067 MT Ⅱ

67 张永利 6101121984****3016 MT Ⅱ

68 张占文 4112221970****0038 MT Ⅱ

69 张致瑀 5102281979****0011 MT Ⅱ

70 赵根西 6101031964****3697 MT Ⅱ

71 赵建武 6104021985****4799 MT Ⅱ

72 赵鹏辉 6125011987****6017 MT Ⅱ

73 赵希云 6104031963****0018 MT Ⅱ

74 郑玉庆 6101121970****1030 MT Ⅱ

75 马昂 6105281985****5119 MT Ⅱ



76 白智会 6127241997****0815 MT Ⅱ

77 陈锋利 6105261979****612X MT Ⅱ

78 陈开峰 6222231987****3654 MT Ⅱ

79 杜佼伟 6104811993****421X MT Ⅱ

80 冯兴越 6124011994****317X MT Ⅱ

81 付广荣 6227271994****6219 MT Ⅱ

82 高维 6103211993****3112 MT Ⅱ

83 郭红利 6121021972****2568 MT Ⅱ

84 郭佳 6101111992****3026 MT Ⅱ

85 郭金梁 6126241990****3231 MT Ⅱ

86 郭永朝 6102021970****2415 MT Ⅱ

87 韩杰 6105261987****9452 MT Ⅱ

88 郝茹雪 6101211993****262X MT Ⅱ

89 何庆庆 6104261986****3586 MT Ⅱ

90 黄律锦 6123231993****6012 MT Ⅱ

91 贾福洲 3729251990****5958 MT Ⅱ

92 康飞 6104241987****2310 MT Ⅱ

93 李安学 6422241972****2214 MT Ⅱ

94 李东 6106021980****0010 MT Ⅱ

95 李文超 6103221991****1110 MT Ⅱ

96 李游 6104251993****2627 MT Ⅱ

97 梁亚洲 6105211990****0970 MT Ⅱ

98 刘亮 6102221982****0014 MT Ⅱ

99 刘旭阳 6101221989****2531 MT Ⅱ

100 刘耀鑫 6106241993****3274 MT Ⅱ

101 鲁文婧 6101111994****0045 MT Ⅱ

102 吕少伟 6104241995****1111 MT Ⅱ

103 马宏艳 6127011988****4066 MT Ⅱ



104 马进东 6127321984****4619 MT Ⅱ

105 马帅 1301811994****8217 MT Ⅱ

106 毛金鑫 6101111986****2534 MT Ⅱ

107 聂海军 6223231989****3414 MT Ⅱ

108 裴育 6401031983****1815 MT Ⅱ

109 戚伟 6422211995****3112 MT Ⅱ

110 乔聪慧 4101211977****1028 MT Ⅱ

111 任武昆 6104811990****1835 MT Ⅱ

112 申延亮 6126011993****2673 MT Ⅱ

113 石岗 6105021988****6050 MT Ⅱ

114 孙建明 6228261995****1017 MT Ⅱ

115 王金彪 6101151988****4036 MT Ⅱ

116 王鹏 6123251979****1371 MT Ⅱ

117 王鹏飞 6227271989****3210 MT Ⅱ

118 王芹芹 6228271997****1929 MT Ⅱ

119 王伟 6126011982****0010 MT Ⅱ

120 王兆亮 3709831985****4254 MT Ⅱ

121 王转转 6127271991****484X MT Ⅱ

122 吴建强 6105241987****7213 MT Ⅱ

123 辛江 6205221992****1517 MT Ⅱ

124 许静 6126011987****1641 MT Ⅱ

125 杨静 6103221985****2929 MT Ⅱ

126 杨涛 6103241986****233X MT Ⅱ

127 杨彦宁 6106231978****1310 MT Ⅱ

128 杨子研 6101031987****3215 MT Ⅱ

129 殷卫妮 6125221987****5644 MT Ⅱ



130 郁明 6127231995****5211 MT Ⅱ

131 翟博媛 6101251996****2222 MT Ⅱ

132 张登攀 6104251993****2834 MT Ⅱ

133 张龙龙 6104311991****5317 MT Ⅱ

134 张蓬勃 6127011993****0630 MT Ⅱ

135 张巧 6104221978****1426 MT Ⅱ

136 张青青 6103221990****0720 MT Ⅱ

137 张婷 6127011990****0049 MT Ⅱ

138 张秀丽 6102031993****4240 MT Ⅱ

139 张洋 6104311989****0634 MT Ⅱ

140 张友朋 6105821990****0033 MT Ⅱ

141 张志颖 3701261986****7258 MT Ⅱ

142 张宗敏 6103261986****0810 MT Ⅱ

143 赵家旭 6125221994****5619 MT Ⅱ

144 赵平 6101111968****0030 MT Ⅱ

145 赵善彬 6101121981****2579 MT Ⅱ

146 赵小玉 6104231996****3026 MT Ⅱ

147 赵智强 6105251996****3416 MT Ⅱ

148 左鑫 6228011991****1431 MT Ⅱ

2025-03渗透取证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 崔铭 6104221991****2025 PT Ⅰ

2 关键 6228211988****0491 PT Ⅰ

3 郭起铵 6101131999****1630 PT Ⅰ



4 何雷 6101221990****2018 PT Ⅰ

5 胡卫兵 6104251990****2616 PT Ⅰ

6 刘静妍 6105232003****1668 PT Ⅰ

7 刘韶昆 6501081994****0017 PT Ⅰ

8 吕涛 6101211989****4439 PT Ⅰ

9 毛鑫磊 6101111987****2532 PT Ⅰ

10 潘梦瑶 6105252005****1944 PT Ⅰ

11 苏静 6105222004****6025 PT Ⅰ

12 唐朝 6104251998****0219 PT Ⅰ

13 童正兰 6422211984****0726 PT Ⅰ

14 王浩 6105241992****2457 PT Ⅰ

15 王心怡 6105262005****4322 PT Ⅰ

16 汶佳玥 6103222004****0329 PT Ⅰ

17 闫子轩 6127261997****2714 PT Ⅰ

18 于金兵 6105261993****0411 PT Ⅰ

19 张伟 4109281987****3313 PT Ⅰ

20 赵竟含 6101112000****5020 PT Ⅰ

21 程瑞洁 6103022002****4541 PT Ⅰ

22 安海星 6106241999****0916 PT Ⅱ

23 曹玉玺 6228211999****0435 PT Ⅱ

24 陈旭东 6103271992****1814 PT Ⅱ

25 崔文洋 6205222001****3712 PT Ⅱ

26 崔侦 6101251995****5918 PT Ⅱ

27 董佳 6104251987****2612 PT Ⅱ

28 董帅权 6105242002****0013 PT Ⅱ

29 段坤利 6101041981****8419 PT Ⅱ

30 范童贞 6103261997****0621 PT Ⅱ

31 范一骏 1301812002****8212 PT Ⅱ

32 高增炜 6105242002****0012 PT Ⅱ

33 耿士昱 4103811999****3532 PT Ⅱ



34 郭彬辉 1423011988****1017 PT Ⅱ

35 郭超 6105821990****6530 PT Ⅱ

36 郭枫 4205831997****1014 PT Ⅱ

37 郭继璇 1402271996****0324 PT Ⅱ

38 郭亮亮 6127241990****0156 PT Ⅱ

39 郭世振 6328011991****0038 PT Ⅱ

40 韩丽 2327221981****0026 PT Ⅱ

41 韩雪群 6107232002****6044 PT Ⅱ

42 郝丁丁 6127271992****4238 PT Ⅱ

43 何京衡 6123231987****8656 PT Ⅱ

44 贺志鹏 6106291993****0030 PT Ⅱ

45 侯景龙 6105272001****2110 PT Ⅱ

46 黄达伟 6205222000****2332 PT Ⅱ

47 黄伟 6101251983****4731 PT Ⅱ

48 金浩 6228011988****1411 PT Ⅱ

49 雷晨亮 6105282001****8913 PT Ⅱ

50 雷瑶 6105811994****0323 PT Ⅱ

51 李磊 6101231989****2357 PT Ⅱ

52 李亮亮 6104281990****4533 PT Ⅱ

53 李帅 6127271987****0437 PT Ⅱ

54 李希文 6101132000****2113 PT Ⅱ

55 李兴芳 6106251991****115X PT Ⅱ

56 李星 6106021990****3017 PT Ⅱ

57 李幸运 4110232001****5018 PT Ⅱ

58 李雄 6104252001****281X PT Ⅱ

59 李娅 6106021990****1647 PT Ⅱ

60 李一博 6106301992****2013 PT Ⅱ

61 刘爱军 6127271978****211X PT Ⅱ

62 刘建彪 6204222001****3016 PT Ⅱ

63 刘厦 6103221988****1934 PT Ⅱ



64 刘小华 6127311992****002X PT Ⅱ

65 刘小君 6102221982****003X PT Ⅱ

66 刘啸洋 6105261996****0017 PT Ⅱ

67 刘欣 6106291994****6923 PT Ⅱ

68 吕丹 6101211988****5603 PT Ⅱ

69 马磊 6104031999****1517 PT Ⅱ

70 马育韬 6104292001****2912 PT Ⅱ

71 苗妮 6106021989****0645 PT Ⅱ

72 南景 6228261987****1514 PT Ⅱ

73 乔建宁 6105281994****2718 PT Ⅱ

74 任建仑 6125251993****0616 PT Ⅱ

75 施波 6101121982****5015 PT Ⅱ

76 宋飞 6104231988****1312 PT Ⅱ

77 宋雨泽 6104241999****7612 PT Ⅱ

78 孙拓 6105281992****0093 PT Ⅱ

79 拓豪 6105022000****021X PT Ⅱ

80 王丹 6205222001****3713 PT Ⅱ

81 王殿海 6123271967****0210 PT Ⅱ

82 王琪 6103211997****3613 PT Ⅱ

83 王星 6105281998****2420 PT Ⅱ

84 王雪洁 6103212000****7621 PT Ⅱ

85 王艳琴 1427221975****0927 PT Ⅱ

86 王桢 6104251999****0237 PT Ⅱ

87 卫璠 6103021977****2019 PT Ⅱ

88 卫彦羽 1427241998****0030 PT Ⅱ

89 卫峥 6101021994****3550 PT Ⅱ

90 魏子越 6201022001****1135 PT Ⅱ

91 吴小虎 6124221998****6637 PT Ⅱ

92 仵龙飞 6103211988****1314 PT Ⅱ

93 谢婉婷 6123011999****3527 PT Ⅱ



94 辛龙 6101211996****0113 PT Ⅱ

95 徐蓉 6101261990****4948 PT Ⅱ

96 徐新锋 6104311978****0612 PT Ⅱ

97 杨珏方 6104232001****2015 PT Ⅱ

98 杨倩 6104811992****5045 PT Ⅱ

99 杨思凡 6301022000****2013 PT Ⅱ

100 杨渊 6104251995****261X PT Ⅱ

101 伊万明 6124222000****7815 PT Ⅱ

102 尹路 6105021993****8410 PT Ⅱ

103 张豪 6101151999****3773 PT Ⅱ

104 张浩 6103261997****1431 PT Ⅱ

105 张美玲 6204212002****2021 PT Ⅱ

106 张鹏力 6125011992****001X PT Ⅱ

107 张少博 6102021997****0031 PT Ⅱ

108 张松 6104311989****1532 PT Ⅱ

109 张兴 6104231987****1390 PT Ⅱ

110 张艳妮 6105241982****0826 PT Ⅱ

111 张永发 6104221998****1419 PT Ⅱ

112 张致瑀 5102281979****0011 PT Ⅱ

113 赵慧芳 2202811982****0542 PT Ⅱ

114 赵亮 6103222001****5813 PT Ⅱ

115 支睿涵 6101222002****1715 PT Ⅱ

116 钟非凡 6101221999****0933 PT Ⅱ

117 钟琪 3624242001****1116 PT Ⅱ

118 周向斐 6103221997****3615 PT Ⅱ

119 白宇飞 6101041987****6137 PT Ⅱ

120 常腾飞 1427242000****4312 PT Ⅱ

121 侯宝根 6103032003****4813 PT Ⅱ

122 姬倩倩 6105261992****7628 PT Ⅱ

123 贾自立 4111211989****2071 PT Ⅱ



124 穆鑫鑫 6422211996****0892 PT Ⅱ

125 王蒿 6123231997****7612 PT Ⅱ

126 魏杰 6103242000****4017 PT Ⅱ

127 吴朝磊 6123231993****7317 PT Ⅱ

128 赵乔博 6103221997****031X PT Ⅱ

129 郑森键 1426022001****0018 PT Ⅱ

2025-03渗透换证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 常鹏 1404241981****0424 PT Ⅱ

2 常永科 6105261984****4016 PT Ⅱ

3 陈俊甫 6103031981****2011 PT Ⅱ

4 陈稳定 6105231980****3673 PT Ⅱ

5 崔锐 6103021983****3512 PT Ⅱ

6 丁润成 6123271965****0015 PT Ⅱ

7 冯博 6125221993****4171 PT Ⅱ

8 冯超仑 6104311988****4634 PT Ⅱ

9 冯国庆 1427031992****3334 PT Ⅱ

10 顾云飞 6103211994****4255 PT Ⅱ

11 郭峰 6101021978****033X PT Ⅱ

12 韩江宏 6127241988****1132 PT Ⅱ

13 郝海彬 1404291995****1217 PT Ⅱ

14 何晨博 6105241991****6031 PT Ⅱ

15 何英霞 6101251969****6665 PT Ⅱ

16 侯一凡 6101031993****0026 PT Ⅱ

17 蒋桂平 3210281980****5210 PT Ⅱ

18 居建伟 6101031962****3675 PT Ⅱ

19 雷宇航 6127321986****4814 PT Ⅱ



20 李唱 6127321990****2214 PT Ⅱ

21 李金旺 6223231994****2415 PT Ⅱ

22 李玮 6103021975****4034 PT Ⅱ

23 李旭 6103231995****0913 PT Ⅱ

24 梁超 6102021994****0012 PT Ⅱ

25 梁盼 6104811987****5123 PT Ⅱ

26 刘冰 6105231988****3330 PT Ⅱ

27 刘富英 1325291978****0621 PT Ⅱ

28 刘岩 1304021983****2420 PT Ⅱ

29 卢辉 6103301981****3014 PT Ⅱ

30 鲁晓璐 6103021993****4523 PT Ⅱ

31 鲁云亮 6106281987****0834 PT Ⅱ

32 陆炯 6101031968****3624 PT Ⅱ

33 罗亚龙 6106211990****0638 PT Ⅱ

34 吕涛 6101251983****6653 PT Ⅱ

35 马峰军 6105231983****4274 PT Ⅱ

36 马晶 6127011987****0616 PT Ⅱ

37 秦海军 6103021977****4015 PT Ⅱ

38 茹宝宁 6103021983****455X PT Ⅱ

39 盛东旭 6102031984****2919 PT Ⅱ

40 史松杰 4114211994****1619 PT Ⅱ

41 史引弟 6103241992****3736 PT Ⅱ

42 孙博 6101251978****6657 PT Ⅱ

43 孙郁 6101141975****0539 PT Ⅱ

44 王东 6104041991****4035 PT Ⅱ

45 王鸽 6101211988****3856 PT Ⅱ



46 王汉超 6103231989****4233 PT Ⅱ

47 王进 6101131969****0474 PT Ⅱ

48 王坤 6101211985****3975 PT Ⅱ

49 王满强 6101221993****7114 PT Ⅱ

50 马昂 6105281985****5119 PT Ⅱ

51 白智会 6127241997****0815 PT Ⅱ

52 陈锋利 6105261979****612X PT Ⅱ

53 陈育红 6224271988****4008 PT Ⅱ

54 冯兴越 6124011994****317X PT Ⅱ

55 付广荣 6227271994****6219 PT Ⅱ

56 高维 6103211993****3112 PT Ⅱ

57 郭红利 6121021972****2568 PT Ⅱ

58 郭佳 6101111992****3026 PT Ⅱ

59 郭金梁 6126241990****3231 PT Ⅱ

60 韩杰 6105261987****9452 PT Ⅱ

61 郝茹雪 6101211993****262X PT Ⅱ

62 黄律锦 6123231993****6012 PT Ⅱ

63 贾福洲 3729251990****5958 PT Ⅱ

64 贾旭明 6104811993****0532 PT Ⅱ

65 康飞 6104241987****2310 PT Ⅱ

66 李安学 6422241972****2214 PT Ⅱ

67 李东 6106021980****0010 PT Ⅱ

68 李佩佩 6104291985****5960 PT Ⅱ

69 李文超 6103221991****1110 PT Ⅱ

70 梁亚洲 6105211990****0970 PT Ⅱ

71 刘亮 6102221982****0014 PT Ⅱ



72 刘旭阳 6101221989****2531 PT Ⅱ

73 刘耀鑫 6106241993****3274 PT Ⅱ

74 鲁文婧 6101111994****0045 PT Ⅱ

75 吕少伟 6104241995****1111 PT Ⅱ

76 马宏艳 6127011988****4066 PT Ⅱ

77 马进东 6127321984****4619 PT Ⅱ

78 马帅 1301811994****8217 PT Ⅱ

79 毛金鑫 6101111986****2534 PT Ⅱ

80 裴育 6401031983****1815 PT Ⅱ

81 戚伟 6422211995****3112 PT Ⅱ

82 秦动超 4102231990****4513 PT Ⅱ

83 屈李江 6105271989****4916 PT Ⅱ

84 申延亮 6126011993****2673 PT Ⅱ

85 石岗 6105021988****6050 PT Ⅱ

86 孙建明 6228261995****1017 PT Ⅱ

87 王鹏 6123251979****1371 PT Ⅱ

88 王鹏飞 6227271989****3210 PT Ⅱ

89 王芹芹 6228271997****1929 PT Ⅱ

90 王伟 6126011982****0010 PT Ⅱ

91 王增 6101151989****3520 PT Ⅱ

92 王兆亮 3709831985****4254 PT Ⅱ

93 王转转 6127271991****484X PT Ⅱ

94 吴建强 6105241987****7213 PT Ⅱ

95 辛江 6205221992****1517 PT Ⅱ

96 许静 6126011987****1641 PT Ⅱ

97 薛高峰 6101251980****1631 PT Ⅱ



98 杨静 6103221985****2929 PT Ⅱ

99 杨彦宁 6106231978****1310 PT Ⅱ

100 杨子研 6101031987****3215 PT Ⅱ

101 殷卫妮 6125221987****5644 PT Ⅱ

102 郁明 6127231995****5211 PT Ⅱ

103 翟博媛 6101251996****2222 PT Ⅱ

104 张晗 6105271991****4913 PT Ⅱ

105 张龙龙 6104311991****5317 PT Ⅱ

106 张蓬勃 6127011993****0630 PT Ⅱ

107 张巧 6104221978****1426 PT Ⅱ

108 张青青 6103221990****0720 PT Ⅱ

109 张婷 6127011990****0049 PT Ⅱ

110 张伟 6101211987****4690 PT Ⅱ

111 张秀丽 6102031993****4240 PT Ⅱ

112 张宗敏 6103261986****0810 PT Ⅱ

113 赵家旭 6125221994****5619 PT Ⅱ

114 赵平 6101111968****0030 PT Ⅱ

115 赵善彬 6101121981****2579 PT Ⅱ

116 赵小玉 6104231996****3026 PT Ⅱ


